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In a bygone era, our journey began with a timeless past guiding us towards an 
unwavering focus on the future. We understand that your bathroom is more than 

just a space; it’s your sanctuary, a reflection of your unique style and needs. Bains 
Du Cap stands proudly as a haven, where skilled artisans, renowned for their 

expertise and heritage in the art of bathroom craftsmanship, converge.

At Bains Du Cap, we uphold a philosophy rooted in continuous improvement — 
where excellence is not a destination but a journey. We are deeply ingrained in 
South African culture, connected through a network of esteemed factories. Our 
foundation rests on the belief that quality starts with superior materials, where 
every intricate detail of design and every stroke of craftsmanship is held in the 

highest regard.
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Base
min. of 9mm

StoneTec Solid Surface Stone 

cast baths are meticulously 

crafted using a precise blend 

of premium materials such 

as natural stone, aggregates 

and resins. This exclusive 

mixture is expertly poured 

into specialized molds, where 

it undergoes a carefully 

monitored curing process to 

ensure optimal strength and 

durability. Each bath is then 

meticulously finished and 

rigorously inspected to meet 

our high standards before 

being elegantly installed in 

your space.
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Superior hygiene
We recommend Bains du Cap Solid Surface Bath Cleaner, an easy-to-use spray on wipe off 
system, available from Bains du Cap produced using environmentally friendly ingredients and 
supplied in a reusable Aluminum trigger bottle.

Warm to the touch 
With natural insulation properties water stays warmer for longer. 

Strong and Durable
StoneTec is formulated to withstand day to day use with twice the strength to offer years of durable 
beauty.

Shock, Stain and Scratch Resistant
Scratches and minor chips can be removed with ease by using P400 Sand paper – No polishing 
needed. Major chips can be filled with SSC Resin Mix (Available from Bains du Cap) Then sanded 
with P220 followed by P400 sand Paper.

•

•

•

•

5





CHEVAL

 5
30

  4
10

 

 1615 

 7
60

 

 45 

 1
95

 

 20 

 2
0 

 807.5 

 1190 

 5
40

 

 530 

 1
30

 

 1
10

 

 2
70

 

 45 

 415 

 9 

 1
90

 

7Cheval, true to its name, epitomizes the epitome of luxury. Its graceful curves 
not only provide unparalleled back support but also serve as a testament to its 

exquisite craftsmanship. Every line of Cheval accentuates its opulent design, 
ensuring a blend of functionality and elegance that exceeds expectations.





EVIAN

 5
10

 

 4
25

 

 7
15

 

 1450 
 20 

 50 

 1
70

 

 725 
 2

0 

 1
35

 

 1
15

 

 510 

 2
70

 

 9 

 45 
 410 

 9
 

 255 

 1
35

 

 1
90

 

9Evian exudes a sense of depth and compactness, measuring just under 1500mm 
in length, making it ideal for smaller spaces that demand style without compromise. 

Its cubic design sets it apart from other baths offered by BDC, ensuring it stands 
out effortlessly. Whether nestled in a cozy corner or showcased prominently, Evian 

promises to elevate any bathroom with its distinct charm and functionality.
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11The Dinara bath’s sculpted form transforms any modern bathroom into an elegant 
sanctuary. While compact among BDC’s offerings, it strikes the perfect balance 

between size and comfort. Enhanced by its compatibility with a freestanding mixer, the 
Dinara bath becomes not just a functional fixture, but a sophisticated centerpiece that 

enhances the aesthetic appeal of any space it graces.
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13Skye brings comfort and style together effortlessly. Its smooth, flowing curves are 
designed for great back support and reflect the care put into every detail. With its eye-

catching shape, it’s sure to stand out in any space.
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15Kyla Solid Cast Bracket-Supported Basins are the latest addition to StoneTec’s 
acclaimed collection of innovations. Featuring a bold, substantial form with refined, 

slim edges, they offer the perfect fusion of rustic charm and modern elegance
*Brackets sold separately

*To be used with
mounting bracket



Proudly Supplied by

*Please Note
All Bains Du Cap StoneTech Baths & 
Basins need to be cleaned with the 
Bains Du Cap StoneTech Cleaner.
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